

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2350

Page 2, line 9, replace "C felony" with "A misdemeanor"

Page 2, line 11, replace "B" with "C"

Page 2, line 12, after the underscored boldfaced period insert:

"1."

Page 2, line 15, replace "1." with "a."

Page 2, line 18, replace "2." with "b."

Page 2, line 19, replace "a." with "(1)"

Page 2, line 22, replace "b." with "(2)"

Page 2, line 23, replace "3." with "2." and replace "subdivision a" with "subsection 1"

Renumber accordingly